
File No. 180604 
FORM SFEC-126: 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT APPROVAL 
(S.F. Campaiim and Governmental Conduct Code§ 1.126) 

City Elective Officer Information (Please print clearly.) 

Name of City elective officer(s): City elective office(s) held: 
Members, Board of Supervisors Members, Board of Supervisors 

Contractor Information (Please print clearly.) 
Name of contractor: 
Central Subway Design Group 

Please list the names of (I) members of the contractor's board of directors; 
(2) the contractor's chief executive officer, chief financial officer and chief operating officer; (3) any p erson who has an 

ownership of 20 percent or more in the contractor; John Fisher, CSDG Principal, Stuart Sunshine, CSDG NEC Member, Sam 
Liao, CSDG JV Project Manager, Denis Hemni, CSDG JVEC Member, Mona Tamari, CSDG JVEC Alternate, Michael Willis, 
CSDG JVEC Member, Carlton Smith, CSDG JVEC Alternate 
(4) any subcontractor listed in the bid or contract; CHS Consulting Group, Dr. Sauer Corporation, F.E. Jordan Associates, 

Inc .. Forell/Elsesser Engineers, Inc., F.W. Associates, Inc., HortScience Inc., Robin Chiang & Company, SJ Engineers, Inc., 
Silverman & Light, Inc., SOHA Engineers, Telamon Engineering Consultants, Inc., Treadwell & Rollo, Inc., YEI Engineers, 
Inc. and (5) any political committee sponsored or controlled by the contractor. Use additional pages as necessary. None 

Contractor address: 
425 Market Street, San Francisco, CA 94105 

Date that contract was approved: 6/2 6/ 2018 I Amount of contract: 
Not to Exceed: $47,900,606 

Describe the nature of the contract that was approved: 
SFMTA: Contract CS-155-2, Architectural and Engineering Services for the Final Design and Construction of the 
Central Subway Project, Amendments No. 1 and 4 
Comments: 

This contract was approved by (check applicable): 

D the City elective officer(s) identified on this form 

~a board on which the City elective officer(s) serves San Francisco Board of Supervisors 
Print Name of Board 

D the board of a state agency (Health Authority, Housing Authority Commission, Industrial Development Authority 
Board, Parking Authority, Redevelopment Agency Commission, Relocation Appeals Board, Treasure Island 
Development Authority) on which an appointee of the City elective officer(s) identified on this form sits 

Print Name of Board 

Filer Information (Please print clearly.) 
Name of filer: Contact telephone number: 
Angela Calvillo, Clerk of the Board (415) 554-5184 

Address: E-mail: 
City Hall, Room 244, 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Pl., San Francisco, CA 94102 Board.of.Supervisors@sfgov.org 

Signature of City Elective Officer (if submitted by City elective officer) Date Signed 

~"~h 
Signature of oard Secretary or Clerk (if submitted by Board Secretary or Clerk) Da(e Si ed 


